Heure

08:00

08:03

08:06

08:09

08:12

08:15

08:18

08:21

08:24

Liste de départ - Rallye 2015 - La Chaux

Nom

Terrasse

Balmas Bourloud
Burgdorf

Zemp

Jornod

Binggeli
Lamy-au-Rousseau
Droz-Georget
Droz-Georget
Panarese

Anken
Avvanzino Jaquier
Miracola

De La Celle
Tellenbach
Perreaud
Perreaud
Lehmann
Lehmann

Kohli

Cevey

Peyraud
Baumann

Perret

Menoud

Contesse

Prénom
Samantha
Katia
Alexandra
Stéphanie
Marjorie
Léa
Romane
Stéphanie
Pauline
Mireille
Lorianne
Sonia
Sandrine
Flore
Sonia
Nicole
Joélle
France
Lorraine
Sylvie
Audrey
Claire
Anne
Rachel
Fabienne

Sylvianne

Nom du cheval
Indyenne
Darling
Geronimo
Quamra

Miss
Midnight

Idol
Serenand
Caroline
Nikita

Assa des Allys
Bamba du Bel Air
Noby

Hinzi

Paline
Chango

Little

Laguna
Negrita

Laskil

Ecosse

N'Joy
Ventoso
Helios
Savannah

Telma
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Heure

08:27

08:30

08:33

08:36

08:39

08:42

08:45

08:48

08:51

08:54

NP

Liste de départ - Rallye 2015 - La Chaux

Nom
Bolay
Vulliez
Machoud
Chabloz
Golaz
Zahd
Rudaz
Pichard
Jaggi
Badertscher
Marmier
Lutscher
Ghidini

B
Deventey
Perroud
Perroud
Zahnd
Bugnon
Freemantle
Defferrard
Tauxe
Lauper
Magnin
Pichonnat

Kern

Prénom
Caroline
Zoé
Vanessa
Sabine
Fred
Brigitte
Lisa
Laetitia
Fabrice
Flaurence
Mélinda
Océane
Eva
Coralie
Cloé
Kathleen
Shanon
Darina
Rache
Tiffany
Claire
Sandrine
Joélle
Fabrice
Ashley

Manon

Nom du cheval
Blacky

Kelly

Buck

Zaz
Luna
Perline

Lipton
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Heure

08:57

09:00

09:03

09:06

09:09

09:12

09:15

09:18

09:21

09:24

09:27

09:30

09:33

Liste de départ - Rallye 2015 - La Chaux

Nom
Comby
Bel
Chezeaux
Schneider
Dalimier
Jordan
Fleury
Vampa
Tschanz
Tschanz
Voinesco
Villinger
Deytard
Burkhard
Sordet

de Courcy
Pittard
Pittard
Fossatti
Fossatti
Cuvit
Widmer
Favre
Schneider
Haffter
Birchmeier

Huguet

Prénom
Patricia
Carine
Aline
Maude
Margaux
Maud
Noémie
Anne
Brenda
Sylviane
Olivier
Emily
Jacqueline
Inés
Movana
Sylvia
Nadege
Gaélle
Frangoise
Sophie
Anne-Claude
Aurelie
Jessica
Elsa
Annie
Doris

Isabelle

Nom du cheval

Nico

Kenzo

Quinta

Chokito

Cappuccino des Chables

Hanka de la Reselle

Indigéne

Dakota
Natif
Kaliya
Youla de Bussy
Java
Flash
Lutin
Kivi
Rigel
Cazurro
Kheops
Twingo

Alina

Chaman du Courtillet

Soraya
Houmix
Ginger
Arkaan

Bluebell
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Heure

09:36

09:39

09:42

09:45

09:48

09:51

09:54

09:57

10:00

10:03

10:06

10:09

NP

NP

Liste de départ - Rallye 2015 - La Chaux

Nom
Dutoit
Dutoit
Piaget
Rochat
Perrin
Schenk
Juriens
Lechaud
Marendaz
Poiret
Peguiron
Pasquier
Pasquier
Thommen
Candaux
Lebeurier
Barret
Delerce
Erb
Rochat
Preile
Williman
Dietrich
Rouge
Collignon
Riplinger

Piguet

Prénom
Sylviane
Etienne
Séverine
Gaélle
Danaé
Auréane
Sandy
Isabelle
Deborah
Moira
Cindy
Angélique
Sylvie
Loic
Aurore
Bertrand
Yvan
Serena
Lara
Leslie
Karin
Anne
Anne
Morgane
Julie
Deborah

Aude

Nom du cheval
Chiffon
Yvan
Loreal
Texas
Scott
Mélissia
Adonis
grisélie
Sisko
Linoa
Surprise
Ahiga
Kaline
Juliana
Yuta
Alban
Nicos
Tempete
Rybella
Veri
Nevado
Kelle-lle
Tridam
Coco
Play Boy
Fabiola

Nora
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Heure

10:12

10:15

10:18

10:21

10:24

10:27

10:30

10:33

10:39

10:42

10:45

Liste de départ - Rallye 2015 - La Chaux

Nom

Mosca

Mosca
Brauning
Heimgartner
Fleury
Théodoloz
Santonocito
Bianchi
Marendaz
Francey
Francey
Rochat
Cachemaille
Schenk
Pidoux
Zimmermann
Gervaix
Fridez
Garcia-Franco
Jotterand
Eggen Creddo
Tardy
Primault
Gilliéron
Rothen

Torjman

Prénom
Anne-Claude
Aurélie
Amélia
Catalina
Nathalie
Mélanie
Fabienne
Sophie
Clémentine
Patrick
Marianne
Camille
Julie
Flavie
Tamara
Jsabelle
Laura
Emilie
Solene
Laurence
Lysiane
Myriam
Fabienne
Catherine
Véronique

Sabrina

Nom du cheval
Umtala
Quintillana
Coquine

Kira

Thunder

Khalife de la Coudre
Aquarelle des pins
Robin

Gala de Henson
Pepe

Turno

Shakira

Alonso

Valmont

Diabolo
Madringo
Johanisse

Pégase

Crystal

Chagall

Aldato du Courtils
Lili

Avanti Italy

Boy by Monkey
Hippie

Jym du Temple

5/6



Heure

10:48

10:51

10:54

10:57

11:00

11:03

11:06

11:09

11:12

11:15

11:18

11:18

11:18

11:18

11:18

11:18

11:18

Liste de départ - Rallye 2015 - La Chaux

Nom
Pilloud
Stern
Bertusi
Pannatier Martins
Brunisholz
Brunisholz
Bratschi
Bratschi
Imobersteg
Meylan
Pedersen
Gerber
Schneider
Piccot
Gigandet
Jaques
Dinger
Alibrando
Roulin
Gentsch
Visino
Chofflon
Meylan
Chofflon
Humbert
Berset
Python

Unternaehrer

Prénom
Marie
Virginie
Maude
Isabelle
Alain
Manuela
Malika
Emma
Stéphanie
Réanne
Cécile
Séverine
Aurelie
Nathalie
Nadia
Yaélle
Alexandrine
Mireille
Marjorie
Line
Jessica
Stéphane
Chantal
Marine
Sarah
Alexandre
Céline

Tanya

Nom du cheval
Lukas

Shadia

Tylt

Combine
Qualista

Naomi

Fleur

Chexini

Alinghi du Record
Karak

Tamae

Dim

Scrat

Pacharan

Idaho

Soleil de Bresse
Oakley

Mary

Chevalier
Anouka

Fatima

Razzia

My Gold Dreamer
Caramelo

Legend Merzé
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